
2024 Big Thumb Conference
White Division Football

All-Conference 

1st Team All-Conference
Name School Grade Position
Truk Terbush Millington 12 Quarterback
Tyler Bush Sandusky 12 Quarterback
Zack Peters Millington 12 Offensive Lineman
Jacob Fluty Millington 12 Offensive Lineman
Rylan Kruse Cass City 12 Offensive Lineman
Dylan Braun Laker 12 Offensive Lineman
Aaron Pietrzak Cass City 12 Offensive Lineman
Brevin Hendricks Millington 12 Tight End
Carson Anthes Cass City 12 Tight End
Lucas Wehner Laker 10 Wide Receiver
Bryce Martin Millington 12 Wide Receiver
Danny Tovar Sandusky 12 Wide Receiver
Dallas Walsh Millington 12 Running Back
Ryker Wallace Cass City 11 Running Back
Landon Russell Millington 12 Running Back
Jackson Reinke Sandusky 12 Running Back
Lane Shoens Millington 11 Kicker
Landyn Stine Caro 10 Punter
Brevin Hendricks Millington 12 Defensive Lineman
Rylan Kruse Cass City 12 Defensive Lineman
Caden Carriveau Laker 11 Defensive Lineman
Zack Peters Millington 12 Defensive Lineman
Landon Germain Millington 12 Linebacker
Jackson Anthoney Cass City 11 Linebacker
Carson McCain Laker 12 Linebacker
Dallas Walsh Millington 12 Linebacker
Truk Terbush Millington 12 Defensive Back
Lucas Wehner Laker 10 Defensive Back
Mason Gniewek Cass City 12 Defensive Back
Bryce Martin Millington 12 Defensive Back

2nd Team
Name School Grade Position
Carson McCain Laker 12 Quarter Back
Braxton Kolacz Cass City 10 Quarter Back
Zac McArdle Laker 12 Offensive Lineman
Jack Ingram Caro 12 Offensive Lineman
Dustin Esterline Millington 12 Offensive Lineman
Nathan Tovar Sandusky 9 Offensive Lineman
Dyland Barriger Cass City 11 Offensive Lineman
Caden Carriveau Laker 11 Tight End



Tyler Enos Caro 10 Tight End
Jack Betts Sandusky 10 Wide Receiver
Owen Kreger Millington 12 Wide Receiver
Mark Warren Caro 10 Wide Receiver
Colt Talaski Laker 12 Running Back
Will Perry Cass City 10 Running Back
Todd Bailey Caro 12 Running Back
Jackson Anthoney Cass City 11 Running Back
Ryker Wallace Cass City 11 Kicker
Tyler Bush Sandusky 12 Punter
Oliver Haley Laker 11 Defensive Line
Carson Anthes Cass City 12 Defensive Line
Wyatt Waterman Caro 12 Defensive Line
Dylan Barriger Cass City 11 Defensive Line
Danny Trovar Sandusky 12 Linebacker
Aaden Savage Caro 10 Linebacker
Ryker Wallace Cass City 11 Linebacker
Landon Russell Millington 12 Linebacker
Colt Talaski Laker 12 Defensive Back
Tyler Bush Sandusky 12 Defensive Back
Trent Patrick Cass City 12 Defensive Back
Garret Woodward Millington 11 Defensive Back
Grant Buchholz Laker 11 Defensice Back

Honorable Mention
Name School Grade Position
Mason Henry Caro 10 Quarterback
Ben Ingram Caro 10 Offensive Lineman
Wyatt Waterman Caro 12 Offensive Lineman
Oliver Haley Laker 11 Offensive Lineman
Logan Riley Millington 11 Offensive Lineman
Tyler Healy Cass City 10 Offensive Lineman
Trevor Tietjens Cass City 12 Offensive Lineman
Mason Gniewek Cass City Wide Receiver
Grand Buchholz Laker 11 Wide Receiver
Chase Green Sandusky 11 Wide Receiver
Jaxon Stephens Caro 10 Wide Receiver
Gavin Franzel Cass City 11 Punter
Lane Shoens Millington 11 Punter
Jacob Fluty Millington 12 Defensive Lineman
Brady Steeb Sandusky 11 Defensive Lineman
Alex Bays Sandusky 12 Defensive Lineman
Aaron Peitrzak Cass City 12 Linebacker
Mitch Murawski Laker 12 Linebacker
Bryce Kiley Sandusky 11 Linebacker
Dayton Lesoski Laker 12 Linebacker
Matt Murdoch Laker 10 Linebacker



Luke Joslyn Caro 11 Linebacker
Jackson Reinke Sandusky 12 Linebacker


